
257.859
[FL569]

GOLDFIELDS RD

249.974
[FL633]

FOREST RD

252.733
[FL235]

BAANDEE NORTH RD

256.198
[FL564]

HEWITT RD

262.863
[FL244]

HINES HILL RD

 

HINES HILL - DOODLAKINE
W862

W861

WEST MERREDIN

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

HINES HILL (HHL)

269.259
[FL606]

NEENING RD

2304m.
10L

D260

M
M

W864

KELLERBERRIN

U268
2LA

2LB

10RA

10RB
2R

BELLUGUTTIN
FLOOD PLAIN
(5 crossings)

252.819
253.255

253.464-
253.760

254.036
254.490

263.6

BELLUGUTTIN RIVER
(2 crossings)

262.355
262.210

causeway

245.139
[FL236]

STATION ST

10L

10RB

10RA
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M

Silos

1855m.

MAIN

LOOP

ARRIVAL ROAD

CRANE RD
CBH SDG

U247

DOODLAKINE (DOD)

SPRING RD

D240

240.975

2R

2LA

2LB M

RR

241.840

Bunker storage

1

5A5B

9

1
5A5B9

9
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http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BR861.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BR864.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BRXF1.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Signal%20locations/SLW850.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BR-Saf862.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BRW-Sup851.pdf

